
Thursday, October 25
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 am.,
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion,1

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1.0,
2.3

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 o.m.,}.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070 apaaaaeie m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
40.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 Morning Melodies
41.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
412. 0 Midday Melody Menu
4.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.So Light Orchestras and Vocalists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Raising a Riot :

3.30 Happiness Club Notices
Keyboard Harmonies
8.45 Chorus of Voices4.0 Famous Sopranos
4.15 Dance Band Interlude
4.30 From the Continent
4.45 Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
0 Lever Hit Parade30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
. 0 Money-Go-Round
.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: DunedinDistrict Final
The Bryicreem Show
From the Films
Gardening Session (Eric Francis)
The Man from Matcha45 Radio Cabaret45 To Say Goodnight
Close downS44n400
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Light and Bright
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Musical Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D..2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 John Charles Thomas
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Raising a Riot
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
8. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Doris Day
6.45 What’s New on Record?Oo Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: Dunedin
District Final
9. 0 The Brylcreem Show9.30 Tops in Pops
10. 0 Rhythm Roundabout
etd Showtime30 The Man from Maloba0.45 Microgroove Music
41. G6 Midnight Matinee
4.30 Star of Tonight
1.45 Street of Dreams2.0 Close down

98 on ere
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Calling School Children
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Docter Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life |

11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies
17.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)

|12. 0 Lunch Session
|4.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),

_ featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot3.30 Music for All Tastes4.30 Let’s Go Sailing6.0 Die Kleine Cornelia6.15 The "Duchess" and the ‘King"6.30 A Choice for Junior
EVENING PROGRAMME ,

6. 0 Melachrino’s Orchestra and Patrick
O’Hagan6.30 Melody in Waltz Time
6.45 The Stavemasters
y ee Lever Hit Parade
7.30 The Hardy Fantily
8. 0 Mi \ey-Go-Round8.30 1958 Mobil Song Quest: Dunedin

.
District Final9. 0 The Brylcreem Show

| 9.30 Music for Suppertime
/10. 0° Home Gardener (David Combridge)(40.30 Join In and Sing'11. 0 Riccarton is on the Air
11.30 Merry and Bright
12. 0 Close down

| 6. O am. Breakfast Session

|

|

| 47ZB 1040te m.
| 7.30 Weather Forecast
|
7.35 Morning Star

|
8.10 School Bell
|
8.15 Repeat of Weather Forecast

| 9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
|
9.30 Musical Album
10. © Doctor Paul
10.16 Out of the Dark
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life11.0 Music for Milady11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0 p.m. Weather Forecast
1.30 f#Aary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 From Musical Comedy2. 0 Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot
3.30 Celebrity Parade4.0 Down Harmony Lane4.15 Continental Cameo
4.30 A Musica! Bouquet
|
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony5. 0 Variety Calling5.45 Double Date

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Film Memories
Music, Music
Lever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round
4956 Mobil Song Quest: Dunedinistrict Finals
The Brylcreem ShowWeather Forecast
Let’s Vocalise
Spin a Varn, SailorIn the Modern Manner
The Man from Maloba '

Easy Listening
Starlight Roof
Close down

IXH ioe am
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8.0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Mid-morning Variety ‘

10. 0 Out of the Dark
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Foxglove Street (first episode)10.45 The Draycotts
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11. 0 Something Bright
412. 0 Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Rowan Lodge2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), fea-
turing, at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt3.0 Afternoon Tea with Dinah Saore
3.30 The Layton Story4.0 Classical Half Hour
5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: StarryCrown
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Melody Menu
5 Royal Show Roundabout
0 Lever Hit Parade
it)
0
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The High and the Mighty
Money-Go-Round
1956 Mobil Song Quest: Dunedinistrict Final

0 Night Beat
33 Popular Dance Bands
0.30 Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Music for Busy People
Angel’s FlightSimon Mystery
Career Girl
My Other LoveThe Ames Brotners
Piano Playtime
Shopping Reporter (Pamela)Lunch Music
p.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists
Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
0, Out of the Dark
Concert Stage: Webster Booth(tenor) and Walter Gieseking (piano)0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians

4.20 The Orchestras of Jimmy Carroll
and Jules Lande

| 4.40 Excerpts from Opera
5. 0 Variety

| 6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Flying
Saucers45 Bunkhouse Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Dining :

6.39 Double Bill: Rose Brennan and
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Patrick O’Nagan
0 Life with Dexter
0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen) :
0 Money~Go-Round
0 The Hunted One
Q The Bryicreem Show
0 Stars of European Variety
QO Old Time Dance Music
30 Close down

AZh, Sek,
$-
0 a.m.
saree
ines Session

Calling the ChildrenShopping Reporter
Mitch Miller’s Orchestra and Chorus
Solo SpotlightDoctor Paul
My Other Love
Career Girl
Laura Chilton
A Handful of Stars
At the Console
Neapolitan Serenade
Lunch Music
.m, Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Black Narcissus
Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson),
aturing at 3.0, Raising a RiotBallad Aibum |

Light Concert Orchestras
Scottish Session
Voices of Walter Schumann
Make Mine Music
Second Fiddle
Continental Cafe
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Patterns for Piano
6.45 Latin American Rhythms7. 0 Lever

voli
Parade

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: DunedinDistrict Final

9:90

Reserv
rved
Favour tes
of Stage and Screen

0. for Moderns
10.30 Close down
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RADIQ
REPAIRSOF
TAKEADVANTAGE

9Beg95
SERVICE

DELIVERY 83eggs

9Beags JUST PHONeUSAt the first sign of radio
trouble,phoneBeggS. Your

ThE MUSICAL 6 ELECTRICAL CENTRE radio will be collected
thoroughly overhauled by

CHARLES BEGG & Co LTD10 theirstaffof highly-trained
Auckland,Wellington,Christchurch, technicians, and returned
Dunedin, Whangarei; Hamilton, to You in first-class condi-Palmerston North, Nelson, Timaru,
Oamaru, Invercargill 11 Modern tion.
Branches throughout New Zealand: Raj


